@ Winter 2026 Enrichment Programs

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF GREENWICH

Monday

Free Swim

Dog Therapy
Grades 6-8

Advance Program
Grade 2

Reading Champions
Grades 1-5

Swim Lessons
Grades 6-8

3:00-3:50 pm

3:30-4:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

Scene Stealers: It's Showtime!

Grades 5-8

Passport to Manhood
Grades 6 +

Swim Lessons
Grade 6-8

Swim Lessons
Grade 2

4:00-4:45 pm

4:15-5:00 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

Confidence Club by LiveGirl

Grades 5+

Swim Lessons
Grade 3

Creative Masterpieces

Grades 3-8

Indoor Soccer
Grades 3-5

Torch Club
Grades 5-8

Jr. Barracuda Swim Team

Barracuda Swim Team

Volleyball
Grades 5-8

4:30-5:30 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

5:45-6:45 pm

6:00-7:30 pm

5:30-7:00 pm
6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:30pm

6:00-8:00 pm

Tuesday

Free Swim

Kindness Group
Grades K-2

Teen Center
Power Hour +

Advance Program
Grade 2

Reading Champions
Grades 1-5

Swim Lessons
Grade 4

Healing Hearts
All Grades

Swim Lessons
Grade 5

Swim Lessons
Grade 1

3:00-3:50 pm

3:30-4:15 pm

3:00-5:00 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

4:00-4:45 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

Lightning League Board Games

Grades 3-5

5:00-6:00 pm

Jr. Barracuda Swim Team 5:45-6:45 pm

Keystone
Grades 9-12

Barracuda Swim Team

6:15-8:00 pm

6:45-8:00 pm

Wednesday

Free Swim

Advance Program

Grade 2

Reading Champions

Grades 1-5

Swim Lessons
Grades 6-8

3:00-3:50 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

SMART Girls (every other wed)

Grades 6-8
Grades 4-5

Swim Lessons
Grade 2

Swim Lessons
Grade 3

Jr. Barracuda

4:00-4:45 pm
4:00-4:45 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

5:45-6:45 pm

Scene Stealers: It's Showtime!

Grades 5-8

Travel Basketball - Boys

Grade 5

Indoor Soccer

Grades 6-8

6:00-7:00pm

6:00-7:15 pm

6:00-8:00 pm

Winter Byte Storm Esports

Grades 4-8

Travel Basketball - Boys

Grades 6-8

6:15-7:15 pm

6:30-8:00 pm

Barracuda Swim Team 6:45-8:00 pm



@ Winter 2026 Enrichment Programs

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF GREENWICH

Thursday

Free Swim

Kindness Group
Grades 2

Teen Center
Power Hour +

Advance Program
Grade 2

Swim Lessons
Grade 4

SMART Kids
Grade 3

3:00 - 3:50 pm

3:00 - 3:50 pm

3:00-5:00 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

4:00 - 4:45 pm

Scene Stealers: It's Showtime!

Grades 5-8

Swim Lessons
Grade 5

Kindness Group
Grade 1

Swim Lessons
Grade 1

4:00-5:30pm

4:30-5:00 pm

4:45-5:30 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

Jr. Barracuda Swim Team 6:00-7:00 pm

Barracuda Swim Team

7:00-8:30 pm

Friday

Dog Therapy
Gradel

Free Swim

Passport to Manhood
Boys Grades 6+

Free Swim
Grades 1-3

Passport to Manhood
(every other FRI)
Grade 4-5

Free Swim
Grades 4-5

Indoor Soccer
Grades1&2

2:30-3:15 pm

3:00-3:50 pm

3:30-4:20 pm

4:00-4:45 pm

4:30-5:20 pm

4:45-5:30 pm

5:00-6:00 pm

Jr. Barracuda & Barracuda Swim Team

Travel Basketball - Boys

Grade 5

Travel Basketball - Boys

Grades 6-8

5:30pm-7:30pm

6:00-7:15 pm

6:30-8:00 pm

Saturday

Winter SAT course 9:00-10:30 am

Tutoring
Grades 9-12 10:30- 12:00 pm
Open Gym 1:00 - 4:00 pm



