



BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
OF GREENWICH

Winter 2026 Enrichment Programs

Monday

Free Swim	3:00-3:50 pm
Dog Therapy Grades 6-8	3:30-4:30 pm
Advance Program Grade 2	3:30-5:30 pm
Reading Champions Grades 1-5	3:30-5:30 pm
Swim Lessons Grades 6-8	4:00-4:30 pm
Scene Stealers: It's Showtime! Grades 5-8	4:00-4:45 pm
Passport to Manhood Grades 6 +	4:15-5:00 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 6-8	4:00-4:30 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 2	4:30-5:00 pm
Confidence Club by LiveGirl Grades 5+	4:30-5:30 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 3	5:00-5:30 pm
Creative Masterpieces Grades 3-8	5:45-6:45 pm
Indoor Soccer Grades 3-5	6:00-7:30 pm
Torch Club Grades 5-8	5:30-7:00 pm
Jr. Barracuda Swim Team	6:00-7:00pm
Barracuda Swim Team	7:00-8:30pm
Volleyball Grades 5-8	6:00-8:00 pm

Tuesday

Free Swim	3:00-3:50 pm
Kindness Group Grades K-2	3:30-4:15 pm
Teen Center Power Hour +	3:00-5:00 pm
Advance Program Grade 2	3:30-5:30 pm
Reading Champions Grades 1-5	3:30-5:30 pm
Reading Champions Grades 1-5	3:30-5:30 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 4	4:00-4:30 pm
Healing Hearts All Grades	4:00-4:45 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 5	4:30-5:00 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 1	5:00-5:30 pm
Lightning League Board Games Grades 3-5	5:00-6:00 pm
Jr. Barracuda Swim Team	5:45-6:45 pm
Keystone Grades 9-12	6:15-8:00 pm
Barracuda Swim Team	6:45-8:00 pm

Wednesday

Free Swim	3:00-3:50 pm
Advance Program Grade 2	3:30-5:30 pm
Reading Champions Grades 1-5	3:30-5:30 pm
Swim Lessons Grades 6-8	4:00-4:30 pm
SMART Girls (every other wed) Grades 6-8	4:00-4:45 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 2	4:30-5:00 pm
Swim Lessons Grade 3	5:00-5:30 pm
Jr. Barracuda	5:45-6:45 pm
Scene Stealers: It's Showtime! Grades 5-8	6:00-7:00pm
Travel Basketball - Boys Grade 5	6:00-7:15 pm
Indoor Soccer Grades 6-8	6:00-8:00 pm
Winter Byte Storm Esports Grades 4-8	6:15-7:15 pm
Travel Basketball - Boys Grades 6-8	6:30-8:00 pm
Barracuda Swim Team	6:45-8:00 pm



BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
OF GREENWICH

Winter 2026 Enrichment Programs

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Free Swim	3:00 - 3:50 pm	Dog Therapy Grade 1	2:30-3:15 pm	Winter SAT course	9:00-10:30 am
Kindness Group Grades 2	3:00 - 3:50 pm	Free Swim	3:00-3:50 pm	Tutoring Grades 9-12	10:30- 12:00 pm
Teen Center Power Hour +	3:00-5:00 pm	Passport to Manhood Boys Grades 6+	3:30-4:20 pm	Open Gym	1:00 - 4:00 pm
Advance Program Grade 2	3:30-5:30 pm	Free Swim Grades 1-3	4:00-4:45 pm		
Swim Lessons Grade 4	4:00-4:30 pm	Passport to Manhood (every other FRI) Grade 4-5	4:30-5:20 pm		
SMART Kids Grade 3	4:00 - 4:45 pm	Free Swim Grades 4-5	4:45-5:30 pm		
Scene Stealers: It's Showtime! Grades 5-8	4:00-5:30pm	Indoor Soccer Grades 1 & 2	5:00-6:00 pm		
Swim Lessons Grade 5	4:30-5:00 pm	Jr. Barracuda & Barracuda Swim Team 5:30pm-7:30pm			
Kindness Group Grade 1	4:45-5:30 pm	Travel Basketball - Boys Grade 5	6:00-7:15 pm		
Swim Lessons Grade 1	5:00-5:30 pm	Travel Basketball - Boys Grades 6-8	6:30-8:00 pm		
Jr. Barracuda Swim Team	6:00-7:00 pm				
Barracuda Swim Team	7:00-8:30 pm				